
JUMPY RENTAL CONTRACT 
2024

TYPE OF EVENT: 

TAKE-DOWN TIME: 

PHONE: 

CONTACT PERSON PHONE: 

RENTAL DATE: 

EVENT STARTS AT: 

ORG./RENTER: 

CONTACT PERSON: 

EMAIL: 

ORG./RENTER ADDRESS: 

SET-UP ADDRESS: 

DIRECTIONS / NOTES: 

***CANCELLATION POLICY: We will provide a 100% refund if contract is cancelled PRIOR to set up. Refunds will not be available 

once set up has begun or been completed. 

***WEATHER POLICY: We reserve the right to cancel rental contracts and refund money if we are concerned about the potential for 

unfavorable weather. 

JUMPY RENTAL UNITS 

INTERACTIVE OBSTACLE COURSE (12' w X 70' IX 18' h) 

SPORTS ACTIVITY HOUSE WITH SLIDE (16' w X 18' IX 16' h) 

BOUNCE BOT WITH SLIDE (13' w X 19' IX 14' h) 

CAROUSEL BOUNCE HOUSE (16' d X 17' 6" h) 

SEA WORLD BOUNCE HOUSE (15' w X 15' IX 14' h) 

BLUE'S CLUES BOUNCE HOUSE (13' w X 13' IX 14' h) 

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS 

GAS-POWERED GENERATOR (Required if no electricity available) 

STAFF PERSON (One person required per jumpy. You may provide your own 

personnel. Fee is per staff person/per hour.) 

FEE 

$475 

$250 

$225 

$215 

$195

$175 

$75 

$28 

# of staff needed ___ X # of hours ___ X $28 = 

HOLIDAY PREM I UM (Additional fee for major calendar holidays and holiday 

weekends.) 

MILEAGE ($1.50/mile after 10 miles from 116 W. Clark St. Four one-way trips 

required. Mileage calculated using MapOuest) 

# miles one-way ___ X 4 (trips)= __ 

minus 40 (no-charge miles)= __ (chargeable miles) 

Chargeable Miles X (Call For Price)$ __ = 

Discount for Active Military Members 

Discount for Non-profits, Schools, Churches, & "Benefits" 

OFFICE USE ONLY: 

$30 

$1.50 

SUBTOTAL 

-$15 

-$30 

GRAND TOTAL 

Invoice Sent __ _ Payment Received __ _ Insurance Received __ _ 

COST 

Contracts Received �==:....._

_ _ _

_J 

STAFF PERSON SET-UP:




